HjHusqvarna

SPARE PARTS LIST

DRIVE UNITS
BE 30, 967941202, 2019-06



DRIVE UNIT BE 30, 967941202, 2019-06

BE 30
DRIVE UNIT




DRIVE UNIT BE 30, 967941202, 2019-06

1 594 34 00-01 ENGINE GX120UT3 SXS4 SD NH1 1
2 59519 89-01 ENGINE PLATE 1
3 59547 52-01 HOLDER 1
4 594 68 17-01 ABSORBER 4
5 594 69 28-01 BAR 4
6 59513 88-01 PLATE 2
7 59521 11-01 HOLDER 1
8 594 69 23-01 PULLEY 2
9 594 62 62-01 SLEEVE 1
10 594 68 08-01 NUT 2
11 59539 14-01 BELT 1
12 595 13 89-01 EXCENTER 1
13 594 68 64-01 SHAFT 1
14 596 78 31-01 BALL BEARING 6005 2Z 4
15 594 88 80-01 PLUG 1
16 594 68 70-01 SHAFT 1
17 594 86 15-01 HOLDER 1
18 59513 51-01 SHAFT 1
19 594 88 83-01 EXCENTER Eccentric 70% 1
20 594 88 82-01 EXCENTER Eccentric 30% 1
21 594 69 32-01 TUBE 1
22 594 88 81-01 PLUG 1
23 594 69 21-01 HOLDER 4
24 59591 70-01 COVER 1
25 594 79 32-01 RIVET 4
26 595 06 13-01 WASHER M8 DIN127B 6
27 594 69 13-01 SPACER 1
28 595 44 51-01 CIRCLIP 47X1.75 DIN472 4
29 594 12 47-01 RETAINER RING D25 DIN471 4
30 595 14 52-01 O-RING 36.2x3 NBR 70 Shore 8
31 595 11 74-01 O-RING 54.3x3 NBR 70 Shore 4
32 59539 09-01 V-RING V-25S 1
33 594 69 22-01 SEALING 2
34 594 24 55-01 SPRING HOLDER 1
35 594 69 29-01 SPRING 1
36 598270801 TBD M10x20 DIN6921 8.8 A2K 2
37 594 82 09-01 SCREW M5x35 1SO4762 3
38 595 3522-01 LOCK NUT M5 1ISO7040 8 A2K 3
39 595 3523-01 NUT M8 1SO7040 8 A2K 18
40 59528 71-01 SCREW M8x50 ISO4014 8.8 A2K 2
41 595 03 66-01 WASHER M8 1ISO7089 HV200 A2K 6
42 595 11 27-01 NUT M12 1SO7040 A3K 4
43 595 11 34-01 WASHER M12 1SO7089 HV200 A2K 4
44 594 52 83-01 SCREW M8 x 30 mm DIN912 2
45 598 1571-01 SCREW M8x22 DIN912 8.8 Zn 6
46 595 11 29-01 WASHER 4
47 595 03 34-01 SCREW M8x30 DIN933 8.8 FZB 2
48 594 22 35-01 PLATE 2
49 594 22 43-01 CLAMP 5
50 595 03 35-01 SCREW M8x40 ISO4014 8.8 A2K 2
51 59511 01-01 SCREW M8x16 ISO4017 8.8 A2K 2
52 595 03 45-01 SCREW M8x25 IS04762 8.8 A2K 2
53 598 50 38-01 SCREW M6x10 I1S04762 12.9 1



BE 30, 967941202, 2019-06

SERVICE KIT

SERVICE KIT - HONDA GX 120

BE 30

B




SERVICE KIT BE 30, 967941202, 2019-06

594 20 02-01 SERVICE KIT

594 30 21-01 AIRFILTER

594 54 43-01 SPARK PLUG BPRG6ES (NGK)
595 04 89-01 GASKET

594 31 30-01 GASKET

59504 91-01 ROPE

o Os WN =
- a4
. N .



DDDDDD

—&Husqvamel
—BIE 30)

ml)
BB6




DECALS BE 30, 967941202, 2019-06

501 86 05-01 DECAL
596 44 62-02 DECAL
598 20 23-01 LABEL
596 63 69-01 DECAL

AN =
N N



